traveling clamp
TRSeriesmodel
Traveling clamp
Traveling clamp
Delivery
recordTRSeriesmodel
Traveling clamp
TRAmodel

H = S + 300
H (                  )
Model designation
TR K X06A
Type
Traveling stroke
Terminal box ,  BWD-end proximity switch location
Clamp Model
1
2
3
4
L－ 0800
Type 1
X04 ： model TXD040 (Clamping force 39.2 kN)
X06 ： model TXD063 (Clamping force 61.7 kN)
X10 ： model TXD100 (Clamping force 98.0 kN)
A      0400  ～  1300  ： 400 ～ 1300  mm
C      0400  ～  0900  ： 400 ～ 900  mm
　（Rotary actuator and electric motor housing
      included with  model TRC ）
Pascal control unit
Air cylinder
Clamp
Hydraulic hose Air
Air
Pascal pump
Die
Circuit diagram
model TRA  model TRC
L  ：  As shown in the diagram below
R  ：  Inverted placement of L
A   ： Air cylinder driven
C   ： Electric motor driven
Slide
S : Stroke
Die
Electric
motor
S：Stroke
Slide
Die
BWD-end
proximity
switch
Terminal box
BWD-end
proximity
switch
● Pascal Traveling Clamp TR Series is an innovative die clamping system that the clamp travels in the
T-slot of the machine and automatically moves to the die. We have sold it to Japan's leading automobile
manufacturers, and now over 100,000 units are in operation on press lines around the world.
● Refer to page →54  for the details of sliding stroke.
＊ Contact Pascal for the sliding stroke which is not mentioned above.
Features
4
TXD040 ：　39.2 kN
TXD063 ：　61.7 kN
TXD100 ：　98.0 kN
Pascal Clamp
model TXD

H = S + 300
H (                  )
Model designation
TR K X06A
Type
Traveling stroke
Terminal box ,  BWD-end proximity switch location
Clamp Model
1
2
3
4
L－0800
Type 1
X04 ： model TXD040 (Clamping force 39.2 kN)
X06 ： model TXD063 (Clamping force 61.7 kN)
X10 ： model TXD100 (Clamping force 98.0 kN)
A      0400  ～  1300  ： 400 ～ 1300  mm
C      0400  ～  0900  ： 400 ～ 900  mm
　（Rotary actuator and electric motor housing
      included with  model TRC ）
Pascal control unit
Air cylinder
Clamp
Hydraulic hose Air
Air
Pascal pump
Die
Circuit diagram
model TRA  model TRC
L  ：  As shown in the diagram below
R  ：  Inverted placement of L
A   ： Air cylinder driven
C   ： Electric motor driven
Slide
S : Stroke
Die
Electric
motor
S：Stroke
Slide
Die
BWD-end
proximity
switch
Terminal box
BWD-end
proximity
switch
→7page
Model designat ion
5
145145
H = S + 300
H (                  )
Model designation
TR K X06A
Type
Traveling stroke
Terminal box ,  BWD-end proximity switch location
Clamp Model
1
2
3
4
L－0800
Type1
X04：model TXD040 (Clamping force 39.2 kN)
X06：model TXD063 (Clamping force 61.7 kN)
X10：model TXD100 (Clamping force 98.0 kN)
A      0400  ～  1300  ： 400 ～ 1300  mm
C     0400  ～  0900  ： 400 ～ 900  mm
　（Rotary actuator and electric motor housing
      included with  model TRC ）
Pascal control unit
Air cylinder
Clamp
Hydraulic hose Air
Air
Pascal pump
Die
Circuit diagram
model TRA  model TRC
L  ：  As shown in the diagram below
R  ：  Inverted placement of L
A   ：Air cylinder driven C   ：Electric motor driven
Slide
S : Stroke
Die
Electric
motor
S：Stroke
Slide
Die
BWD-end
proximity
switch
Terminal box
BWD-end
proximity
switch
→     p gg
Model designat ion
5
145145
H = S + 305
H (                  )
Model designation
TR K X06A
Type
Traveling stroke
Terminal box ,  BWD-end proximity switch location
Clamp Model
1
2
3
4
L－0800
Type1
X04：model TXD040 (Clamping force 39.2 kN)
X06：model TXD063 (Clamping force 61.7 kN)
X10：model TXD100 (Clamping force 98.0 kN)
A      0400  ～  1300  ： 400 ～ 1300  mm
C     0400  ～  0900  ： 400 ～ 900  mm
　（Rotary actuator and electric motor housing
      included with  model TRC ）
Pascal control unit
Air cylinder
Clamp
Hydraulic hose Air
Air
Pascal pump
Die
Circuit diagram
model TRA  model TRC
L  ：  As shown in the diagram below
R  ：  Inverted placement of L
A   ：Air cylinder driven C   ：Electric motor driven
Slide
S : Stroke
Die
Electric
motor
S：Stroke
Slide
Die
BWD-end
proximity
switch
Terminal box
BWD-end
proximity
switch
11
3
66
20
0
S/
2
+
 6
9
12
5
75
117.5
12.5
X N
84
.1